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Deltagare per klubb

Alingsas SLS
Id Namn Fodd Licens Klubb
2 Nystrom Olivia 2011 AK7211 ALINGSAS
4 Soderhéll Sandra 2011 AH2611 ALINGSAS
3 Xu Talukdar Tindra 2012 AN8012 ALINGSAS
1 Zetterdahl Hugo 2013 AA7313 ALINGSAS

Anmailda grenar
9,11,19,21,23,25
5,9,11,21
9,21,25
6,22,26
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158
163
157
160
169
170
171
159
168
161
167
166
164
162
165

Namn

Berg Sixten
Borgland Alvar
Callesson Nicholas
Carlsson Mila
Girnus De Sousa Jennifer
Heimann Julia
Irewdhrn Vera
Johansson Vera
Lundberg Nanna
Lunneland Viggo
Savenok Ivan
Stark Hugo
Sundstrém Elsa
Svan Isidor
Ortengren Elsa
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Deltagare per klubb

Foreningen Uddevalla Sim

Fédd Licens
2011 APO511
2012

2012

2012 AT4012
2011 AQ4611
2011 AX9211
2012 AN9212
2012 AT4612
2011 Al7411
2012 AL4312
2011 AO2111
2011 AH4111
2012 AT5012
2011

2011 AX9411

Klubb

UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA
UDDEVALLA

Anmailda grenar
6,10,22,26
6,10,22,26
6,10,22,26
5,9,21,25
3,7,9,17,19,23
3,5,9,19,23,25
3,5,9,19,23,25
5,9,21,25
3,7,9,17,19,23
6,10,22,26
4,10,12,20,22,24
4,8,10,18,20,24
5,9,21,25
6,10,22,26
5,9,21,25
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Id
22
5
27
9
24
25
15
8
18
43
38
41
39
47
45
40
44
46
37
36
42
10
13
30
12
26
21
29
35
23
31
32
34
33
28
20
11
14
16
19
7
6
17

'$77

e
tfafe®

Deltagare per klubb

Namn Fodd
Adbeh Monaf 2011
Ahlberg Astrid 2012
Anderberg Kajsa 2011
Berling Frida 2012
Carlsson Noel 2013
Carlsson Vildon 2013
Cederhed Ebba 2012
Dehlfors Kerstin 2011
Edgren Fredrik 2013
Goteborg Sim Lag Backsippa 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Blaklockorna 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Gullviva 2011
Go6teborg Sim Lag Krokus 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Maskrosorna 2011
Go6teborg Sim Lag Penseér 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Snodropp 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Tulpanerna 2012
Goteborg Sim Lag Tusenskéna 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Tussilago 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Vitsippor 2011
Goteborg Sim Lag Varlok 2011
Hashemi Arman 2011
Ingulf Artur 2011
Johansson Siena 2011
Keen Emilie 2012
Kolderup Elin 2011
Larsson Maximilian 2012
Leffler Wilma 2011
Lovenvik Ingrid 2012
Malmberg Nils 2011
Mujagic Ines 2014
Mujagic Isak 2012
Naucler Esther 2012
Poci Daria 2012
Robertsson Lilly 2012
Rydberg Lovisa 2012
Sanneborn Emelie 2012
Velminskiy Dennis 2011
Vilshed Ellie 2013
Vilshed Hannes 2014
Wichmann Ottilia 2013
Wichmann Valdemar 2011
Wier Fred 2012

Goteborg Sim

Licens
AO3311
AJ1012
AJ0811
AE0612
AC4313
AC4513
AN2012
AW7411
AA7113

AM6511
AM8911
AV8011
AE0412
AN2611
AG8712
AQ3411
AR4012
Al6711
AE1814
Al1512
AR4212
AR9812
AJ0812
AN2212
AJ1212
AO3511
AG7613
AC3514
AF3613
AGO0311
AK7712

Klubb

GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG

Anmailda grenar
4,10,12
5,9,19,23,25
9,11,17,21,23,25
5,9,11,21,23,25
6,10,20,22,26
6,10,20,22,26
3,5,9,11,23
9,21
4,10,12,20,22,24
27
15
13
15
28
14
13
27
28
2
2
27
10,12,22,26
10,22,26
5,9,19,23
3,9,17,19,23,25
5,7,9,17,23
20,22
3,5,9,19,23,25
9,21
6,10,22,24
9,21,25
4,6,12,20
9,21,25
9
3,7,11,17,19,23
3,5,9,21
5,9,19,21,23
10,20
5,9,19,23,25
6,10,20,26
5,9,21,25
6,10,12,18,22,24
10,12,22
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54
56
48
69
62
68
49
67
51
50
70
71
72
61
52
58
53
57
60
66
59
64
63
55
65

Namn

Andersson Vincent
Arvidsson Nova
Behre Oliver
Gaarden Moa

Gordh Mille
Granholm Oskar
Hult Wilson

Haland Linnéa
Jacobsson Olivia
Jonsson Astrid
Kungélvs Simsallskap
Kungélvs Simsallskap
Kungélvs Simsallskap
Larsson Hugo

Mira Timer Defne
Nord Alva

Nordléw Hugo
Ottosson Felicia
Ottosson Freja
Ramert Jacob
Rosman Emma

Sergi Ella

Sivac Naima

Wexell Walfrid
Wiman Wiliam
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Deltagare per klubb

Kungdlvs Simsallskap

Fodd
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2013
2012
2013
2012
2011
2012
2013

Licens
AM2711
AU4412
AB0511
AY5211
AL6311
AL6511
AC9511
AY5411
AMS8813
AF0812

AJ8511
AG1414
AR9011
AB9914
AS8011
AM9213

AB2613

AL8712
Al0313

Klubb

KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV

Anmailda grenar
4,10,20,24
5,9,21,25
4,10,20,24,26
3,9,11,23
10,12,18,22,26
4,10,20,22,26
4,8,10,18,20,24
3,9,19,23,25
3,9,19,21
3,9,19,23
2,15
13,27
14,28
6,10,18,22,24,26
3,9,19,21
9,21,25
4,10,20,26
5,9,19,21
9,21
4,12,20,24
5,9
3,9,19,25
3,9,19,21
10,20,22,26
6,10
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S 77 Stenungsund
Id Namn Fodd Licens Klubb Anmalda grenar
98 Andersson Matteo 2013 AI5313 S 77 22,26
99 Carstensen Ana-Vera 2012 AQ4012 S77 9,11,21,25
90 Christensson Isabella 2013 AF5613 S77 3,9,11,19,21,25
75 Disfeldt Alfred 2011 AG9111 S77 4,10,12,20,22,26
87 Eilersson Elias 2011 AM2111 S77 4,10,20,26
93 Ekeklint Johanna 2013 AJ3813 S77 3,9,21,25
77 Engerberg Melvin 2013 AB1313 S77 6,10,12,20,22,26
73 Engerberg Noah 2011 ADO311 S77 4,8,12,20,24
76 Gartman Filip 2012 AD6712 S77 4,10,12,20,22,26
78 Granlund Hanna 2012 AF2012 S77 3,9,11,19,21,25
91 Gregoriusson Agnes 2013 AF5413 S 77 3,9,11,19,21,25
96 Gustafsson Hanna 2012 AV0212 S77 21,25
84 Hellstrom Ebba 2012 AF2212 S77 9,11,19,21,25
74 Holmgren Astrid 2011 AG7211 S77 3,7,11,19,23
79 Jimholt Melissa 2012 AH9612 S77 3,9,11,19,21,25
97 Kolb Nils 2013 AI5513 S77 22,26
85 Kostovski Alma 2012 AL6012 S77 9,11,19,21,25
95 Mijatovic Aina 2014 AG5814 S77 21,25
86 Myrberg Emilia 2012 AH9212 S77 3,9,11,21,25
94 Novakovic Lea 2014 AG5614 S77 21,25
81 Pedersen Stella 2013 AD3613 S77 5,9,11,19,21,25
89 Petersson Bianca 2013 AD3813 S77 3,9,19,21,25
88 Rindeback Hjalmar 2013 AD0713 S77 4,10,20,22,26
106 S 77 Cabanossi 2011 S77 28
100 S 77 Caramba 2011 S77 13
103 S 77 Explosion 2012 S77 27
101 S 77 Hot Amigo 2011 S77 14
105 S 77 Hot dogs 2012 S77 27
104 S 77 Jambalaya 2012 S77 27
108 S 77 prinskorvarna 2011 S77 15
102 S 77 Red Devil 2011 S77 27
107 S 77 varm korvarna 2011 S77 28
80 Stenbom Ebba 2011 AS5011 S77 3,9,11,19,21,25
82 Soderstrom Joline 2012 AH9812 S77 3,9,19,25
92 Westermark Clara 2013 AJ4013 S 77 3,9,25
83 Oberg Edith 2012 AN3012 S77 5,9,19,21,25
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Simklubben Alingsas
Id Namn Fodd Licens Klubb Anmalda grenar
172  Pihl-Orn Julius 2012 AG3712 SKALINGSA 4,12,18,20,22,24
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Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben S02

Id Namn Fodd Licens Klubb Anmalda grenar
134 Barracudorna 2012 S02 2,15
124 Bjarmark Isabelle 2012 AF1612 S02 3,9,17,23,25
121 Bostrém Otto 2012 AI8512 S02 6,10,22,26
136 Bubbeliblubb 2012 S02 13,27
117 Demory Theodore 2013 AC9513 S02 6,10,22,26
133 Djavulsrockorna 2011 S02 2,15
113 Elgh Liv 2013 AF1213 S02 5,9,21,25
126 Eriksson Alfred 2011 AL4111 S02 4,8,18,20,24
132 Hajar som hajar 2011 S02 16
118 Hedlund Ellen 2012 AK9612 S02 5,9,11,21,23,25
125 Hedlund Signhild 2012 AJ3612 S02 3,7,17,19,23
116 Holmqvist Adam 2013 AB8513 S02 6,10,20,24,26
109 Holmgqvist Julia 2011 AA2611 S02 3,7,23
110 Johansson Karl 2011 AG1711 S02 4,822
128 Johansson Noomi 2011 AQ3611 S02 3,7,11,17,23
123 Jorgensen Emilia 2012 AF7012 S02 3,9,17,21,25
115 Kollin Alvina 2013 AF1813 S02 5,9,21,25
135 Laxarna 2013 S02 2,15
131 Milutinovic Josephson Emma 2011 AX1811 S02 5,9,21,25
122 Moller Moa 2012 AF1812 S02 3,7,9,17,23
127 Nilsson Philip 2011 AK4111 S02 4,10,18,20,24
130 Nistovic Lara 2011 AW1611 S02 5,9,19,21,25
129 Olsson Frans 2011 AN9111 S02 6,10,22,26
114 Paredes Valentina 2013 AF1013 S02 5,9,21,25
120 Pettersson Edith 2012 AG2612 S02 3,5,9,19,23
119 Rhys Conall 2012 AI3712 S02 6,10,22,26
112 Svedholm Julia 2015 AA9815 S02 5,9,21
111 Wickberg Sara 2011 AG6011 S02 7,9,21
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137
147
139
138
141
146
148
143
142
145
144
156
152
149
151
150
153
155
154
140

Namn

Bilic Anton
Danielsen Sigrid
Edin Lia

Engstrom Berg Tilda
Gergy Lucas

Handin-Oskarsson Alexander

Lind Wilma

Melander Clara

Olsson Maja

Sjoberg Tuva

Stigh Alva

Trollhattans All-Bran
Trollhdttans Coco Pops
Trollhattans Corn Flakes
Trollhadttans Froot Loops
Trollhattans Frosties
Trollhattans Rice Krispies
Trollhadttans Special K
Trollhattans Trésor
Werner Jakob
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Deltagare per klubb

Trollhattans Simsallskap

Fédd Licens
2012 AC1312
2011 AR2411
2011 AT9411
2011 AR1811
2013 AG8313
2011 AMO0311
2012 AJ9612
2013 AF8213
2013 AF8813
2012 AJ9812
2011 AT9811
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2013 AE4713

Klubb

TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA
TROLLHATTA

Anmailda grenar

4,8,12,20,24
5,9,21,25
3,11,19,23
3,11,19,23
6,10,22,26
4,12,18,20,26
5,9,21,25
5,9,21,25
5,9,21,25
5,9,21,25
5,9,21,25

14

27

15

13

2

13

28

27
6,10,22,26
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